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8 Sue Johnston Feel the Pressure Peninsula Christine Thomas Captain Westernport 146.00 135 135 4% 5.4 129.6 1

20 Renata Johnson Ginger Trentham Karen Gibson Rebel Trentham 140.00 122.5 122.5 1% 1.225 121.275 2

10 Jane Stanley Dollar Echuca Mands Bell Clancy Echuca 145.00 120 120 0% 0 120 3

19 Jacinta Rennie Habafield Kingfisher Goulburn ValleyDebbie Wild Irish Rose Echuca 146.00 125 125 5% 6.25 118.75 4

15 Tammy Georgaloudis Kiya Gisborne Tonia Lincoln Kahlyzone river Goulburn Valley147.00 117.5 117.5 0% 0 117.5 5

16 Sarah Gomez Immenhof Landsieger Westcoast Cait Rogers Millwood Shady Westcoast 143.00 115 115 1% 1.15 113.85 6

18 Kimberley Smith Mayan Aura Kangaroo GroundBrodie Harrison TL Orlando Kangaroo Ground149.00 115 115 6% 6.9 108.1 7

11 Kate Doughty The Braes DJ Yackandandah Tania Russell Cash 'N' Hank Yackandandah140.00 105 105 4% 4.2 100.8 8

7 Karen McIntosh Jax of Redwood Echuca Lisa Fisher Tefor Trouble Echuca 145.00 100 100 0% 0 100 9

1 Matt Walsh Untraceable Northern StandardbredJoy Sloan Bronnie Yackandandah153.00 4 95 91 0% 0 91 10

2 Grace Bilney Gooday Stride Northern StandardbredJulie Duffy Tanabi Bromac Northern Standardbred157.00 8 90 82 0% 0 82 11

12 Paula Rhodes Chester Macedon Ranges WEStacey Rhodes It's Just Clancy Lancefield 158.00 9 87.5 78.5 0% 0 78.5 12

6 Sue Terry Rambler Andalusian Trevor O'Dea Ned Goulburn Valley SJC137.00 4 30 26 0% 0 26 13
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21 Trista Hoyland Final Edition Bendigo FriendsKim O'Neill Ned Kelly Bendigo Friends146.00 120 120 0% 0 120 1

14 Andrea Van Orsouw Comanche Open Debbie Austin Clancey Open 145.00 117.5 117.5 0% 0 117.5 2

4 Christine Ezard Goulburn ValleyRose Nichols Kerulen Cinnabar Goulburn Valley146.00 115 115 0% 0 115 3

9 Amanda Quigley Cash's Johnny Be GoodOpen Kieran Quigley Doc's Louie Boy Open 145.00 105 105 0% 0 105 4

13 Jenni Demaio Gorserella Mikra Goulburn ValleyStacie Robinson Dunmavin Lodge Devine IntentionsOpen 138.00 2 60 58 0% 0 58 5

22 Rachelle Robinson Open Corey Pike Blossom 170.00 21 55 34 0% 0 34 6
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Sunday HRCAV 22.5km - 193 minutes

PAIR 

NO.

FIRST 

NAME SURNAME HORSE CLUB

FIRST 

NAME

SURNAM

E HORSE CLUB

TIME 

TAKEN 

(minute

s)

TIME 

PEN IF 

UNDER 

TIME

TIME 

PEN IF 

OVER 

TIME

POINT

S 

AWAR

DED

TOTAL 

SCORE

EQUAL

ISER

EQUALI

SER 

SCORE

FINAL 

SCORE

PLAC

E

18 Kimberley Smith Mayan Aura Kangaroo GroundBrodie Harrison TL Orlando Kangaroo Ground190.00 130 130 6% 7.8 122.2 1

16 Sarah Gomez Immenhof Landsieger Westcoast Cait Rogers Millwood Shady Westcoast 192.00 115 115 1% 1.15 113.85 2

20 Renata Johnson Ginger Trentham Karen Gibson Rebel Trentham 184.00 8 122.5 114.5 1% 1.145 113.355 3

11 Kate Doughty The Braes DJ Yackandandah Tania Russell Rambler Yackandandah188.00 0 117.5 117.5 4% 4.7 112.8 4

8 Sue Johnston Feel the Pressure Peninsula Christine Thomas Captain Westernport 181.00 14 130 116 4% 4.64 111.36 5

19 Jacinta Rennie Habafield Kingfisher Goulburn ValleyDebbie Wild Irish Rose Echuca 199.00 1 110 109 5% 5.45 103.55 6

10 Jane Stanley Dollar Echuca Mands Bell Clancy Echuca 186.00 4 105 101 0% 0 101 7

15 Tammy Georgaloudis Kiya Gisborne Tonia Lincoln Kahlyzone river Goulburn Valley182.00 12 105 93 0% 0 93 8

31 Grace Docker Hez My Star Goulburn ValleyKara Dawes Omaru Vienna Goulburn Valley188.00 0 80 80 0% 0 80 9

1 Matt Walsh Untraceable Northern StandardbredJoy Sloan Bronnie Yackandandah181.00 14 85 71 0% 0 71 10

2 Grace Bilney Gooday Stride Northern StandardbredJulie Duffy Tanabi Bromac Northern Standardbred194.00 70 70 0% 0 70 11

36 Sarah Crow Aldebaran Illusion Central StandardbredLou Wright Ruegen Jasper Standardbred 194.00 70 70 0% 0 70 11

30 Jenni Demaio Gorserella Mikra Goulburn ValleySue Reed Langleydale KativaTrentham -610.00 1596 0 Elim 2% Elim
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9 Amanda Quigley Cash's Johnny Be GoodOpen Kieran Quigley Doc's Louie Boy Open 178.00 20 127.5 107.5 0% 0 107.5 1

14 Andrea Van Orsouw Comanche Open Debbie Austin Clancey Open 181.00 14 115 101 0% 0 101 2

34 Jamie Egan Captian Jack Sparrow Open Kristy Egan Milo Open 179.00 18 105 87 0% 0 87 3

35 Corey Pike Blossom Open Stacie Robinson Dunmavin Lodge Devine IntentionsOpen 181.00 14 80 66 0% 0 66 4

32 Bob Punicki Brieema Zeal Open Allison Whitney Brieema Darcy Open 185.00 6 65 59 0% 0 59 5
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